TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

MINI STOLLEN BITES 250G (8 PTNS)

SKU: G10.21

Categories: Seasonal - Christmas Products, Seasonal Cakes

Tags: christmas stollen, christmas treat, luxury stollen, marzipan,
marzipan filling, mini stollen, stollen, stollen bites, stollen cake
Approx. pieces 143 | Pack size 8 x 250g | Piece size Dia35/40mm |

Premium mini bite-size stollen with marzipan, dried fruit and lightly sprinkled with sugar.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of other tree nuts, peanuts, sesame and sulphites. Contains alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1736
Calories 415
Fat (g) 20
Sat. fat (g) 12
Carbohydrate (g) 51
Sugar (g) 34
Protein (g) 5.3
Salt (g) 0.55
INGREDIENTS

Raisins (23%), WHEAT flour, sugar, concentrated BUTTER, BUTTER, MILK, ALMONDS (2,7%), orange zest
(2,7%), yeast, citrus fruit zest (1,9%), glucose-fructose syrup, rum 40% vol., SWEET WHEY POWDER, LACTOSE,
salt, emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, lactylate; fructose, WHEAT GLUTEN, glucose, EGG white
powder, humectant: sorbitol syrup; natural ALMOND flavor, spices, cotton seed oil, bourbon vanilla bean,
natural flavor, acidifier: citric acid; natural cinnamon flavor, lemon oil (<1%), bourbon-vanilla-extract, thickening
agent: xanthan.




